Pe3yn bTAdTbl BCTYNMUTEJIbHOIO 3K3aM€EHa

®usmka 30.08.2018 (komm.)

Ne damunusa
1 AHTUNKH
2 bananavH
3 BenkyH
4 BpOHHUKOB
5 Mandynnuu
6 3eneHuoBa
7 Kasapmuimkos
8 Kunbpoebaes
9 INyneko
10 NytdoynnuH
11 JlaneHko
12 HecrosopoBa
13 MNonskos
14 CynTaHryxvH
15 Cyxopykos

Ums
Cepren
MNaBen
Bnagucnas
MNaBen
Paguk
AneBTuHa
KoHcTaHTuH
Wnboap
AnekcaHap
Bagum
Banepuii
Bacunuca
HeHuc
Pasunb
HOpwui

bann

36
47
37
37
42
44
44
37
37
37
42
36
40
47
53



